8
The VSG Power BlowerTM is the perfect balance in electric driven performance,
variable speed control and value.  All models feature a powerful 1.5 HP motor and
simple to operate 0 to 100 variable speed control.  NEMA-4 rated drive  provides extra
protection in wet environments.  This fan will operate on GFCI protected circuits.
The VSR is the latest innovation in our variable speed electric offering and delivers
unmatched performance, bridging the gap between gas and electric airflow.  All
models feature a class leading 2.0 HP motor and simple to operate 0 to 100 variable
speed control.  NEMA-4 rated drive provides extra protection in wet environments.
This fan will operate on GFCI protected circuits. Motors can be ordered in 110-120V/60Hz
or 220-230V/50Hz. (110-120V part numbers shown; call for 220-230V part numbers)
P O W E R  B LO W E R S T M
Electric
Model No. Part No. Size HP CFM Dimensions (WxDxH) Weight
SS-16-S-1.5 910-1200 16” 1.5 11,804 20.50” x 19.75” x 21.75” 74 lbs.
SS-18-S-1.0 910-1220 18” 1.0 8,748 22.00” x 21.00” x 24.25” 76 lbs.
SS-21-S-1.0 910-1240 21” 1.0 11,698 24.75” x 21.00” x 26.25” 81 lbs.
SS-24-S-1.0 910-1260 24” 1.0 12,867 28.00” x 21.00” x 30.00” 90 lbs.
Model No. Part No. Size HP CFM Dimensions (WxDxH) Weight
VS-16-G-1.5 910-1300 16” 1.5 11,125 21.00” x 19.75” x 21.75” 89 lbs.
VS-18-G-1.5 910-1320 18” 1.5 11,861 23.00” x 21.00” x 24.25” 95 lbs.
VS-21-G-1.5 910-1340 21” 1.5 13,414 26.00” x 21.00” x 26.25” 99 lbs.
VS-24-G-1.5 910-1360 24” 1.5 12,901 29.50” x 21.00” x 30.00” 109 lbs.
Model No. Part No. Size HP CFM Dimensions (WxDxH) Weight
VS-16-R-2.0 910-1400 16” 2.0 11,551 21.00” x 19.75” x 23.00” 98 lbs.
VS-18-R-2.0 910-1420 18” 2.0 12,839 23.00” x 21.00” x 24.25” 104 lbs.
VS-21-R-2.0 910-1440 21” 2.0 14,836 26.00” x 21.00” x 26.25” 108 lbs.
VS-24-R-2.0 910-1460 24” 2.0 15,663 29.50” x 21.00” x 30.00” 119 lbs.
Single-Speed Electric Power BlowersTM
VSG Variable-Speed Electric Power BlowersTM
VSR Variable-Speed Electric Power BlowersTM
Tempest Single-Speed PPV fans feature some of the lightest designs available and are
perfect for departments looking to go electric on a limited budget. Available with
hazardous location (Explosion Proof, EP) motors which are intended for Class 1, Group
C&D and Class 2 Group F&G environments. Motors can be ordered in 110-120V/60Hz or
220-230V/50Hz. (110-120V part numbers shown; call for 220-230V part numbers)
9
SS 16” Models
SS 18” Models
SS 21” Models
SS 24” Models
VSG 16” Models
VSG 18” Models
VSG 21” Models
VSG 24” Models
VSR 16” Models
VSR 18” Models
VSR 21” Models
VSR 24” Models
*For icon explanation, please see page 13.